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Scotland 蘇格蘭

Malaysia 馬來西亞

Malaysia 馬來西亞

Philippines 菲律賓A3

New Zealand 新西蘭

England 英國

A4
HKFC 香港足球會

Australia 澳洲

Runners-up 亞軍

Philippines 菲律賓Wales 威爾斯

Wales 威爾斯

Australia 澳洲A5
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Final Result after Rd 11

Country 國家
Points
總分

Dif
得失球差

For
得球

Against
失球

Ends 得
局

Position
排名 Country 國家

Points
總分

Dif
得失球差

For
得球

Against
失球

Ends 得
局

Scotland 蘇格蘭 18 108 228 120 124 1 New Zealand 新西蘭 22 134 240 106 125

Australia 澳洲 16 74 215 141 98 2 Wales 威爾斯 16 87 224 137 115

Philippines 菲律賓 16 30 196 166 108 3 England 英國 15 27 219 192 101

HKFC 香港足球會 14 24 198 174 115 4 Malaysia 馬來西亞 14 109 256 147 112

SBSC 海鳥體育會 14 12 177 165 101 5 Phoenix 鳳凰 12 30 214 184 101

Hong Kong 香港 12 54 219 165 110 6 HKYDT 香港青少年代表隊 12 -23 173 196 88

FC 菲律賓會 10 -24 178 202 97 7 HKPBC 警察草地滾球會 10 -5 184 189 104

GB Open 金紫荊 9 -44 160 204 89 8 KCC 九龍木球會 10 -13 176 189 98

ZGMBC 中港擲球俱樂部 8 -55 163 218 88 9 Nan Yang 南洋物業代理行 9 17 189 172 109

KBGC 九龍草地滾球會 6 -63 155 218 86 10 VLBC 維多利亞草地滾球會 8 -63 159 222 87

USRC 三軍聯會 5 -31 161 192 90 11 STSA 沙田體育會 4 -98 133 231 78

Ireland 愛爾蘭 4 -85 130 215 82 12 Brunei 汶萊 0 -202 107 309 70

Total 132 0 2180 2180 1188 132 0 2274 2274 1188
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Round 11 第十一輪

Group C
Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Dif

A1 Australia 澳洲 2 29 11 11 2 17 14 8 2 29 9 12 2 17 16 7 0 10 13 7 0 13 17 6 0 14 15 7 2 19 12 10 2 16 13 9 2 19 12 9 2 32 9 12 16 215 141 98 74

A2 GB Open 金紫荊 0 11 29 7 2 17 16 12 0 13 21 7 0 14 18 7 2 20 8 11 2 23 14 12 0 5 26 3 0 8 27 4 0 10 16 9 1 16 16 7 2 23 13 10 9 160 204 89 -44

A3 FC 菲律賓會 0 14 17 10 0 16 17 6 2 19 11 11 0 14 24 8 2 25 13 11 2 15 9 9 2 22 18 12 0 7 29 5 2 25 12 11 0 8 32 7 0 13 20 7 10 178 202 97 -24

A4 Hong Kong 香港 0 9 29 6 2 21 13 11 0 11 19 7 0 16 18 8 2 20 12 11 2 29 8 14 0 15 21 7 0 8 23 5 2 18 10 11 2 33 8 14 2 39 4 16 12 219 165 110 54

A5 HKFC 香港足球會 0 16 17 11 2 18 14 11 2 24 14 10 2 18 16 10 2 18 9 13 2 19 16 9 0 14 27 7 0 19 20 10 0 17 20 9 2 19 7 14 2 16 14 11 14 198 174 115 24

A6 Ireland 愛爾蘭 2 13 10 11 0 8 20 7 0 13 25 7 0 12 20 7 0 9 18 5 0 17 18 9 0 17 20 8 0 10 23 7 0 10 21 8 2 16 14 9 0 5 26 4 4 130 215 82 -85

A7 KBGC 九龍草地滾球會 2 17 13 12 0 14 23 6 0 9 15 9 0 8 29 4 0 16 19 9 2 18 17 9 0 16 17 8 0 11 23 6 0 15 23 7 0 6 26 5 2 25 13 11 6 155 218 86 -63

A8 Philippines 菲律賓 2 15 14 11 2 26 5 15 0 18 22 6 2 21 15 11 2 27 14 11 2 20 17 10 2 17 16 10 0 10 14 7 2 16 8 11 2 16 15 9 0 10 26 7 16 196 166 108 30

A9 Scotland 蘇格蘭 0 12 19 8 2 27 8 14 2 29 7 13 2 23 8 13 2 20 19 8 2 23 10 11 2 23 11 12 2 14 10 11 0 12 14 8 2 23 7 13 2 22 7 13 18 228 120 124 108

A10 SBSC 海鳥體育會 0 13 16 9 2 16 10 9 0 12 25 7 0 10 18 7 2 20 17 9 2 21 10 10 2 23 15 11 0 8 16 7 2 14 12 10 2 18 13 11 2 22 13 11 14 177 165 101 12

A11 USRC 三軍聯會 0 12 19 9 1 16 16 11 2 32 8 11 0 8 33 4 0 7 19 4 0 14 16 9 2 26 6 13 0 15 16 9 0 7 23 5 0 13 18 7 0 11 18 8 5 161 192 90 -31

A12 ZGMBC 中港擲球俱樂部 0 9 32 6 0 13 23 8 2 20 13 11 0 4 39 2 0 14 16 7 2 26 5 14 0 13 25 7 2 26 10 11 0 7 22 5 0 13 22 7 2 18 11 10 8 163 218 88 -55
Check 132 2180 2180 1188 0

Group D
Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Pts For Ag End Dif

B1 Brunei 汶萊 0 12 23 7 0 8 27 5 0 11 35 5 0 8 16 8 0 6 36 5 0 10 25 6 0 10 25 7 0 15 34 8 0 8 27 6 0 9 29 6 0 10 32 7 0 107 309 70 -202

B2 England 英國 2 23 12 11 2 22 14 10 0 11 21 6 2 29 15 10 2 24 14 12 2 18 16 8 0 7 37 5 0 7 26 6 2 40 5 14 2 21 15 10 1 17 17 9 15 219 192 101 27

B3 HKPBC 警察草地滾球會 2 27 8 13 0 14 22 8 2 15 10 12 0 8 21 5 0 11 27 7 0 17 19 8 0 6 21 6 2 25 21 10 2 26 10 13 0 18 19 10 2 17 11 12 10 184 189 104 -5

B4 HKYDT 香港青少年代表隊 2 35 11 13 2 21 11 12 0 10 15 6 2 13 10 8 0 5 37 4 2 13 11 7 0 6 25 6 0 9 33 3 2 25 13 12 2 26 7 12 0 10 23 5 12 173 196 88 -23

B5 KCC 九龍木球會 2 16 8 10 0 15 29 8 2 21 8 13 0 10 13 10 2 23 18 10 2 29 13 12 0 9 25 4 0 11 20 8 2 16 13 10 0 16 21 8 0 10 21 5 10 176 189 98 -13

B6 Malaysia 馬來西亞 2 36 6 13 0 14 24 6 2 27 11 11 2 37 5 14 0 18 23 8 2 16 14 9 0 13 16 5 2 27 11 12 2 26 3 15 2 33 9 13 0 9 25 6 14 256 147 112 109

B7 Nan Yang 南洋物業代理行 2 25 10 12 0 16 18 10 2 19 17 10 0 11 13 11 0 13 29 6 0 14 16 9 0 13 14 10 0 16 22 10 2 26 7 13 2 21 11 11 1 15 15 7 9 189 172 109 17

B8 New Zealand 新西蘭 2 25 10 11 2 37 7 13 2 21 6 12 2 25 6 12 2 25 9 14 2 16 13 13 2 14 13 8 2 19 11 10 2 15 12 9 2 25 10 11 2 18 9 12 22 240 106 125 134

B9 Phoenix 鳳凰 2 34 15 10 2 26 7 12 0 21 25 8 2 33 9 15 2 20 11 10 0 11 27 6 2 22 16 8 0 11 19 8 2 13 12 9 0 14 16 9 0 9 27 6 12 214 184 101 30

B10 STSA 沙田體育會 2 27 8 12 0 5 40 4 0 10 26 5 0 13 25 6 0 13 16 8 0 3 26 3 0 7 26 5 0 12 15 9 0 12 13 9 2 20 11 10 0 11 25 7 4 133 231 78 -98

B11 VLBC 維多利亞草地滾球會 2 29 9 12 0 15 21 8 2 19 18 8 0 7 26 6 2 21 16 10 0 9 33 5 0 11 21 7 0 10 25 7 2 16 14 9 0 11 20 8 0 11 19 7 8 159 222 87 -63

B12 Wales 威爾斯 2 32 10 11 1 17 17 9 0 11 17 6 2 23 10 13 2 21 10 13 2 25 9 12 1 15 15 11 0 9 18 6 2 27 9 12 2 25 11 11 2 19 11 11 16 224 137 115 87
Check 132 2274 2274 1188 0

Wales 威爾斯

USRC 三軍聯會Scotland 蘇格蘭

Phoenix 鳳凰 VLBC 維多利亞草地滾球會STSA 沙田體育會New Zealand 新西蘭
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Australia 澳洲 GB Open 金紫荊 FC 菲律賓會 Hong Kong 香港 HKFC 香港足球會 SBSC 海鳥體育會 ZGMBC 中港擲球俱樂部KBGC 九龍草地滾球會 Philippines 菲律賓Ireland 愛爾蘭

Brunei 汶萊 England 英國 HKPBC 警察草地滾球會 KCC 九龍木球會 Malaysia 馬來西亞HKYDT 香港青少年代表隊 Nan Yang 南洋物業代理行
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